
* Wednesday. December 7 +¢
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from 28's: 4
7.32 am, 12.59 p.m, 9.30 pm

1ZB AUCKLAND
:{670 ke. 280 m,

6. 0 am. Early Morning Programme
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.80 Sentimental Serenade
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with

|Uncle Tom ;

70. 0 My Husband’s Love
70.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30. Random House
910.45 Crossroads of Life
41. 0 Piano and Orchestra
971.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)|12. 0 Midday Music and Variety
1.30p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories|2.0, Stepmother :

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home-
Making Quiz, Overseas News, The Waya Man Sees It, Romance of the Pacific
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Orchestral Favourites
3.45 Keyboard Fantasy
4. 0 Song Parade430 At the Console
4.45 Quartet0 Tea Dance Melodies
56.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
615 Piano Playtime )6.30 Westward Ho :

6.45 South American Way7.0 Reserved
7.16 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hurried Courtship7.45 Songs by Men6. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore8.30 Melody Time8.45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-
8. Oo Sons of the Sea
8.30 Something Old, Something New10. 0 How Do You Do (Rod Talbot)10.15 Dixieland Detour
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests72. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke 306 mm.
6. O am. Breakfast Session9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Musicale
9.45 Paul Robeson10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Music While You Work
16.30 Random House
40.45 Crossroads of Life
11.0 Mixed Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen)12.0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 #£=Stepmother
2.16 bia t Variet2.30 mén’s our (Elsie Lioyd),Overseas News, You and Your Home,|The Home Gardener, Romance of the|
Pacific3.30 Orchestral Cameo i

3.45 Sopranos of Today4.0 Piano Time
4.15 In Tune with the Times5. 0 Variety Band-Box
6.30 Junior Review
5.46 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Musical Memories16

eye
Lewis, Anne Shelton, andXavier Cugat

6.45 Rhythm Rendezvous7.0 Programme Favourites
7.15 World Laughed7.30 Perry Mason: The Case of the
Hurriedee745 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The
Comeback, by David Vern
3. Hageén’s Circus re
8.15 Alli Visitors Ashore
38.30 i
Sas of Quix Chyett weyespof9.0 Sons of the Sea
8.30 Half Hour of Cheerful Rhythm
410. 0 Christmas Crackers (John Morris)10.16 Song Spinners
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

0 a.m. Music for a New Day
0 Top O’ The Morning Tunes
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daicy
9.30 Music For Everyone40. 0. My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House10.45 Crossroads of Life
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
| Anne)12.0 Musical Menu for Your LunchHour
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNaby,
Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-makers’ Quiz, Romance of the Pacific
3.30 Fred Waring’s Pennsylyanians
3.45 Al Goodman and his Orchestra4.0 Spotlight on Richard Crooks
415 Variety Calls the Tune
5. 0 Children’s Session
6.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 From the Treasury of PopularMusic
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Reserved
7.16 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hurried Courtship
7.45 Heritage Hall
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 In Search of a Playwright9.0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 Music for Everyone
10.0 A. J. Allan Stories
10.15 Tempo Di Jump
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

AZB wie 1m.

OWND

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aurit

matey)9.30 Looking Back in your usicalAlbum
10. 0 My Husbarid’s Love
410.156 The Woman in Black
10.30 Random House
10.46 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 From the Thesaurus Library
11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: EddyDuchin and his Orchestra, Lanny Ross,
vocalist, Marry Owens’ Royal Hawaiian
Hotel Orchestra
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Storiés
1.45 The Music of Irving Berlin
2. 0 Stepmother
2.16 $$Ray Ventura and his Collegians
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Items of Interest from Overseas, Home--
‘makers’ Quiz, Romance of the Pacific
3.30 The Three-Thirty Concert4.0 °°

£‘The Jesters Entertain
4.16 Instrumental Variety
4.30 Popular Baritone Ballads
4.45 rn flo of the Continent5.0 #£Children’s Session (Peter)5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Reeorved\

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Light Musical Cocktail
bess!
The Arrangements of Organist Lowte
Up-to-the-Minute Tunes

6.45 Listen to my Song: Tino Rossi= Out of the Box
7A The World Laughed
7. The Adventures of Perry Mason:
@ Case of the Hurried Courtship7.46 The Rank Outsider

» 0 Hagen’s Circus
185, All Visitors Ashore.30 Reserved

8.45 The Case of the Purple Cow
9. 0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 Fiesta Time
9.46 Supper Time Variety
10. 0 Science at Your Service: Tunamis
10.15 The Comedy Harmonists
10.30 Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

iS PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9.0 Good Morning Request Session
9.30 Orchestras of the World
9.45 Whistle While You Work
10. O Heritage Hall
10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Christmas Shoppers’ Session(Mary)
11. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. Q The Stars Drop In :.

6.30 The Boy From Brooklyn: Danny

6.45 Shenandoah
7. 0 Tango Time7.15 The Lilian Dale Affair
|
7.30 Above Suspicion
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Hurried Courtship
8. 0 Stepmother8.15 All Visitors Ashore

Hawaiian Harmony
Evergreens of Melody
Reserved
Design for Dancing
Tranquil Tempo
Close down

Trade .names appeartng tn CommerctatDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

avid Daniel Kominski, much more swidely known as Danny Kaye, will befeatured tonight from 2ZA at 6.30 in
some of his recordings,
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Swing fans are catered for by 3ZB
at 10.15 every Wednesday ‘night in
"Tempo-Di-Jump," featuring non-vocalswing music by leading swing bands
and musicians,
Ps & * = ~*

Every Monday and Wednesday at 8.45
2ZB broadcasts episodes of a radid
dramatisation of Robert Louis Steven
son’s classic story of adventure on the
high seas-‘‘Kidnapped."
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It would have becn difficult to find
a more versatile vocal combination
than the "Comedy Harmonists’ who
visited this country just over ten years
ago. Although they disbanded during
the war, they can still be heard
means of the large number of record«
ings they made, Some of these will be
featured from 4ZB at 10.15 tonight,
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[ALLASIIINBROS COATY@B 1I79LwZEAAD
A Smart, Well-cut COAT

in the new sought-afterovercheckdesigns
Grey and Fawn grounds sizes

SPORTS 3 to7.
TROUSERS PostFree, 117/9
In Mid-grey English
Worsted styled witk
extended bearer fob
pocket and bearer loops: HallensteinPostFree, 717

29 Men '$ and Boys' Wear Stores throughout NZ

theyve smart
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